6-Jun 3 pm (Delayed to 6 pm)

1 NIELSON

2 RABITH

3 ANDRICOPULOS
4 BLOCK

5 MERRILL

6 DHAMI

7 LENKEIT

8 GOLBERG

9 DISALVO

10 VARNER

11 STARK

12 FITZHUGH
13 STRICKLAND JR
14 MERFELD
15 BOKANO

16 KESHAVARZI
17 MANULLA
18 SHREFFLER
19 NEELANS
20 REDLIN

21 JANEZICH
22 HIERL

23 OAR

24 WINFIELD
25 GREELEY
26 NICK

27 SCHAFFER
28 BRODSKY
29 HALLUM
30 LEAL
31 CARSON
32 BIGGAR
33 CROSSWELL
34 NYE
35 BAUMANN
36 GIANFERMI
37 HERNANDEZ
38 ELLIOTT
39 ANTONOFF
40 KAWACHI
41 CHOQUETTE
42 JOHNSON
43 HARRY
44 YELANEY
45 VITALE
46 QUIRING
47 MORGAN
48 BRUSH
49 CLENDENIN
50 LEON
51 XIONG
52 DAVIS
53 LEWIS
54 RYDSTROM
55 NICART
56 SORIA
57 FARKAS
58 CORDARO
59 WESTERENG
60 PUDELEK
61 PETRAS

ALLEN
MICHAEL
NICHOLAS
IRWIN
BRANDON
PARMVEER
PAUL
JOHN
CRAIG
EDWARD
JOSEPH
SCOTT
KENNETH
STEVEN
MARK
MAZIAR
MICHAEL
BRETT
DONALD
DAVID
EDWARD
SHAWN
JENNIFER
EDWIN
BRADFORD
COoLBY
MICHAEL
JOSEPH
ANTHONY
MICHAEL
BRUCE
RYAN
RONALD
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
ANTHONY
ALBERTIN
JOHN
JEREMY
WAYNE
JAMES
RYAN
JOSHUA
JOHN
CHARLES
ROBERT
SCOTT
DARYN
RYAN
JORGE
XAY
TABITHA
BRADLY
MICHAEL
DANTE
FREDERIC
JASON
DANIEL
MARK
SARAH

MERCER ISLAND
DANVILLE
PALOS PARK
CORAL SPRINGS
SPOONER
KELOWNA
SOUTH WINDSOR
BISMARCK
PHOENIX
BAKERSFIELD
LAWRENCEVILLE
CHAGRIN FALLS
RALEIGH
SPRINGFIELD
STERLING HEIGHTS
SAN ANTONIO
NEW BRITAIN
LAS VEGAS
WATERLOO

LAS VEGAS
MINNEAPOLIS
DEERFIELD
ALEXANDRIA
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
PARKER

LAS VEGAS
OLATHE

SAN ANTONIO
STERLING HEIGHTS
LAS VEGAS
LEMOORE

E BRIDGEWATER
BERNALILLO
SHELBY TOWNSHIP
DOWNEY

TEMPE

ATLANTA
PAHALA

AUSTIN

LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
LONG BEACH
RICHLAND

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO

LAS VEGAS

RIO RICO
VISALIA

LAS VEGAS
ROCKFORD
OCONOMOWOC
LAS VEGAS
ROSEVILLE
HENDERSON
MAR DEL PLATA
MINOT
MURRIETA

CHRISTOPHER NEW YORK

1367 entries

WA us
CA us
IL us
FL us
Wi us
BC CA
CT us
ND us
AZ us
CA us
GA us
OH us
NC us
OR us
Ml us
TX us
CT us
NV us
IA us
NV us
MN us
IL us
VA us
NV us
NV us
NV us
CcO us
NV us
KS us
TX us
Ml us
NV us
CA us
MA us
NM us
Ml us
CA us
AZ us
GA us
HI us
X us
NV us
NV us
NV us
CA us
WA us
CA us
CA us
NV us
AZ us
CA us
NV us
IL us
Wi us
NV us
CA us
NV us

AR
ND us
CA us
NY us

$44,796
$27,791
$20,365
$15,483
$11,787
$9,078
$7,072
$5,574
$4,444
$3,584
$3,584
$3,584
$2,922
$2,922
$2,922
$2,408
$2,408
$2,408
$2,008
$2,008
$2,008
$1,691
$1,691
$1,691
$1,439
$1,439
$1,439
$1,239
$1,239
$1,239
$1,078
$1,078
$1,078
$948
$948
$948
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$756
$756
$756
$756
$756
$756
$756
$756
$756
$686
$686
$686
$686
$686
$686
$686



62 CHRISTENSEN
63 KOENEMANN
64 REMMEL
65 PEARSON
66 NGUYEN
67 WHITE

68 MISIKOFF
69 SALGADO
70 LEE

71 IACOVONE
72 MATEI

73 SLOPER

74 PETTIT

75 MUSIAL

76 GOLDFARB
77 HODGES
78 LOUIS

79 DUSSO

80 TURNER

81 BERGER
82 MANN

83 UTLEY

84 ZSCHAU

85 ROSS

86 SINGLETON
87 BLAU

88 MURRAY
89 BREAKSTONE
90 THORNTON
91 LOBER

92 ADAM

93 JAIS

94 PEACOCK
95 LYON

96 MILLER

97 HOUSTON
98 HUFFMAN
99 LUTGEN
100 LEWIS
101 WILLIAMS
102 HOVER
103 MOINY
104 GAZIEV
105 ESPINOSA
106 KOTULA
107 BRADBURY
108 HAUKE
109 ARRIOLA
110 SCHUBBE
111 WASNOCK
112 KIM
113 CLARK
114 KARASOULIS
115 KLIVAN
116 MOSEMAN
117 LANDEGGER
118 ARAYA
119 KNIGHT
120 MESSINA
121 PETRIDES
122 UTLEY
123 FRANCO

MORTEN
RONALD
VINCENT
JOHN
KHOA
ROBERT
MICHAEL
HECTOR
SYLVIA
MICHELE
ALEXANDRU
PAUL
LAWRENCE
MIKEL
LYNNORE
JASON
STEVEN
ROGER
JOSHUA
STEPHEN
HOWARD
JOHN
ADAM
THOMAS
DOUGLAS
CAROL
BRETT
STUART
CHARLES
SHAWN
JEAN LUC
BRUNO
JOSEPH
DAXTON
SUZANNE
CHRISTOPHER
RODNEY
JOHN
JOANNE
DARREN
ROBERT
NICOLAS
SARDOR
MARQOS
MACIEJ
STEVEN
MATTHEW
ROBERTO
MARC
THOMAS
DEN
MICHAEL
MIHAIL
ANDREW
RAYMOND
GLADYS
ABRAHAM
GASTON
SANTO
CHRISOPHER
CRYSTAL
ROGER

SINGAPORE
OMAHA
TRUCKEE
CAMARILLO
PORTLAND

N HOLLYWOOD
AUSTIN
HOUSTON
AVENTURA
MENTOR

LAS VEGAS
PORTLAND
SCOTTSDALE
BROOKLYN
SAN FRANCISCO
LAS VEGAS
LIVERMORE
BEAVER DAM
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT ANTHONY
MARTINSBURG
MORGANFIELD
NORMAL
BROOKLYN
SOUTH HAVEN
LAKE OSWEGO
SANTA ROSA
MEMPHIS

LAS VEGAS
DANVILLE
NIORT
CARROLLTON
LAS VEGAS
HONOLULU
AUBURN

LAS VEGAS
SELMA

WAITE PARK
VANCOUVER
DISCOVERY BAY
WHITMAN

NEW YORK

NO BRUNSWICK
MEXICALI
WARSZAWA
MIRFIELD
NAVARRE
NEEDLES
CHANHASSEN
OLYMPIA

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
MANDEVILLE
NEW YORK
RYE

TARZANA
CARROLLTON
MELBOURNE
VISTA

PALM BEACH GARDENS

MORGANFIELD
AUSTIN

NE
CA
CA
OR
CA
TX
TX
FL
OH
NV
OR
AZ
NY
CA
NV
CA
Wi
MO
ND
wv
KY
IL
NY
Ml
OR
CA
TN
NV
CA

NV
HI
AL
NV
IN
MN
BC
CA
MA
NY
NJ

B.C.

FL
CA
MN
WA
NV
NV
LA
NY
NY
CA
TX
FL
CA
FL
KY
TX

DA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
DA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
FR
FR
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
MX
PL

UK
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$686
$686
$626
$626
$626
$626
$626
$626
$626
$626
$626
$577
$577
$577
$577
$577
$577
$577
$577
$577
$530
$530
$530
$530
$530
$530
$530
$530
$530
$488
$488
$488
$488
$488
$488
$488
$488
$488
$449
$449
$449
$449
$449
$449
$449
$449
$449
$413
$413
$413
$413
$413
$413
$413
$413
$413
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379



124 QUINOVEVA
125 CEBULA

126 RIVERA

127 HARTSOCK
128 STOTT

129 MCCARTHY
130 RAMUGLIA
131 WETTERHAHN
132 GRACE

133 MULLEN

134 REGALBUTO
135 LEACH

136 FUHRMAN
137 MATERN
138 FERNANDES
139 BROCKLEY
140 PINTO

141 REEVES
142 KENT

143 SMITH

144 FAN

145 RANCIATO
146 LEIBOLD
147 VIRTUE

148 SANSONE
149 GREEN

150 ZIEGLER
151 KONICHEK
152 PHILLIPS
153 KUIPERS

ALEX

DALE
VERONICA
STEVEN
RANDY
JOSEPH
RANDAL
RALPH
PATRICK
WILLIAM
FRANCIS
DAVID
STEVEN
MARK
DOMINGOS
ROBERT
DANIEL
DEBRAH
DWAYNE
TRENT
WENJIE
JOSEPH
IMRE
MARSHALL
SUSAN
JONATHON
TIMOTHY
WILLIAM
SIDNEY
STEVEN

EUGENE
MOSINEE
TAMPA
SPRINGFIELD
OLLA
BOZEMAN
ANCHORAGE
LONG BEACH
MARYSVILLE
FORT QU'APPELLE
LAS VEGAS
SAN ANTONIO
NAPLES
HERTEN

SAN JOSE
DURANGO
COMPTON
VALENCIA

NEW BRAUNFELS
DALLAS

CITY INDUSTRY
SACRAMENTO
TALLINN
VANCOUVER
TUCSON
CAMBRIDGE
SEATTLE
PORTLAND
HIGH POINT
KELOWNA

OR
Wi
FL
OR
LA
MT
AK
CA
Ml

NV
X
FL

CA
CcO
CA
CA
TX
X
CA
CA

BC
AZ
Wi
WA
OR
NC
BC

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
GM
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
EN
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us

$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$379
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348
$348



